Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:46.18
4:46.61
4:46.75
4:48.83
4:49.53
4:49.56
4:52.04
4:55.44

4:56.10

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:49.56
4:48.83
4:46.61
4:46.18
4:55.44
4:46.75
4:52.04
4:49.53

4:56.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

556
553
553
541
537
537
523
505
502

WA Pts

537
541
553
556
505
553
523
537
502

Round

Round

H
H

Date

03/05/14
17/05/14
25/05/13
12/04/15
03/03/13
23/05/15
24/03/13
2111213
26/05/12

Date

23/05/15
12/04/15
17/05/14
03/05/14
21/12113
25/05/13
24/03/13
03/03/13
26/05/12

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
MCASA Long Course Championships 2014
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Surrey County Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

MCASA Long Course Championships 2014
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Surrey County Championships

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Venue

Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Luton
Guildford
Portsmouth
Surrey
Hillingdon

Crawley

Venue

Portsmouth
Luton
Surrey
Crawley
Hillingdon
Crawley
Surrey
Guildford

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines

Staines

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Club Swam Under

Staines

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



