Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:46.18	556		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
4:46.61	553	F	17/05/14	MCASA Long Course Championships 2014	Surrey	Staines	1
4:46.75	553		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Staines	1
4:48.83	541	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
4:49.53	537	F	03/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Staines	1
4:49.56	537	Н	23/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Staines	1
4:52.04	523	F	24/03/13	ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala	Surrey	Staines	1
4:55.44	505	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Staines	1
4:56.10	502		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Staines	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:49.56	537	Н	23/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Staines	1
4:48.83	541	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
4:46.61	553	F	17/05/14	MCASA Long Course Championships 2014	Surrey	Staines	1
4:46.18	556		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
4:55.44	505	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Staines	1
4:46.75	553		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Staines	1
4:52.04	523	F	24/03/13	ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala	Surrey	Staines	1
4:49.53	537	F	03/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Staines	1
4:56.10	502		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Staines	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS